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Bus L103 Conflans ZAC - Joeuf - Moyeuvre Gare Go to website

Direction
Moyeuvre Grande Gare Sncf — Jarny - Gare

24 stops

Open route schedule

Moyeuvre Grande Gare Sncf

Moyeuvre Grande Cité Curel

Joeuf Médiathèque des Forges

Joeuf - Gare

Joeuf - Maison Medicale

Homecourt Hôtel des Ouvriers

Homecourt Gare Sncf

Homecourt Maurice Thorez

Sainte Marie AUX Chenes - Centre Commerciale

Saint AIL Abri Rue de Vernéville

Batilly - BAR DES Tilleuls

Batilly - Gare

Jouaville - Jules Ferry

Doncourt - Route DE Jouaville

Doncourt - Boulangerie

Giraumont - Village

Giraumont - Mairie

Giraumont - Eglise

Giraumont - Gros Arbre

Giraumont Tichemont Centre Equestre

Jarny Lafayette

Route schedule
Moyeuvre Grande Gare Sncf — Jarny - Gare

Monday 10:10-18:20

Tuesday 10:10-18:20

Wednesday 10:10-18:20

Thursday 10:10-18:20

Friday 10:10-18:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Moyeuvre Grande Gare Sncf

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Jarny Concordia (Poste)

Jarny Médiathèque (Maison d'Elsa)

Jarny - Gare



Direction
Jarny - Gare — Moyeuvre Grande Gare Sncf

24 stops

Open route schedule

Jarny - Gare

Jarny Médiathèque (Maison d'Elsa)

Jarny Concordia (Poste)

Jarny Lafayette

Giraumont Tichemont Centre Equestre

Giraumont - Gros Arbre

Giraumont - Eglise

Giraumont - Mairie

Giraumont - Village

Doncourt - Boulangerie

Doncourt - Route DE Jouaville

Jouaville - Jules Ferry

Batilly - Gare

Batilly - BAR DES Tilleuls

Saint AIL Abri Rue de Vernéville

Sainte Marie AUX Chenes - Centre Commerciale

Homecourt Maurice Thorez

Homecourt Gare Sncf

Homecourt Hôtel des Ouvriers

Joeuf - Maison Medicale

Joeuf - Gare

Joeuf Médiathèque des Forges

Moyeuvre Grande Cité Curel

Moyeuvre Grande Gare Sncf

Route schedule
Jarny - Gare — Moyeuvre Grande Gare Sncf

Monday 06:00-17:11

Tuesday 06:00-17:11

Wednesday 06:00-17:11

Thursday 06:00-17:11

Friday 06:00-17:11

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jarny - Gare

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Direction
Joeuf - Gare — Jarny - Gare

22 stops

Open route schedule

Joeuf - Gare

Joeuf - Maison Medicale

Homecourt Hôtel des Ouvriers

Homecourt Gare Sncf

Homecourt Maurice Thorez

Sainte Marie AUX Chenes - Centre Commerciale

Saint AIL Abri Rue de Vernéville

Batilly - BAR DES Tilleuls

Batilly - Gare

Jouaville - Jules Ferry

Doncourt - Route DE Jouaville

Doncourt - Boulangerie

Giraumont - Village

Giraumont - Mairie

Giraumont - Eglise

Giraumont - Gros Arbre

Giraumont Tichemont Centre Equestre

Jarny Lafayette

Jarny - Espace Gilbert Schwartz

Jarny Concordia (Poste)

Jarny Médiathèque (Maison d'Elsa)

Jarny - Gare

Route schedule
Joeuf - Gare — Jarny - Gare

Monday 07:00-13:00

Tuesday 07:00-13:00

Wednesday 07:00-13:00

Thursday 07:00-13:00

Friday 07:00-13:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Joeuf - Gare

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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L103 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Giraumont

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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